Datasheet

Project:

Quantity:

Model #:

Approval:

For Commercial Use Only

PFW Series Wall Mounted Swing Spout

PFW-8 Swing Spout Faucet

TECHNICAL DATA

PFW-4 Swing Spout Faucet

PFW-4 Goosenck Swing Faucet

Model
PFW-8-8
PFW-8-10
PFW-8-12

PFW-4-6
PFW-4-8
PFW-4-10

PFW-4-4G
PFW-4-5G

DIM"A"
2 5/16"
2 11/16"
3 3/32"

17/8"
2 5/16"
111/16"

31/2"
6"

DIM"B"
4 9/16"
47/8"
5 5/16"

4 5/32"
4 9/16"
47/8"

51/8"
5"

USR Brands, Inc.
Phone: 800-764-1172

DIM"C"
8"
10"
12"

6"
8"
10"

77/8"
91/2"

Faucet Centers NPS Connection

8"

4"
4"

www.usrbrands.com

172"
1/2"
172"

172"
1/2"
172"

1/2"
1/2"

sales@usrbrands.com

Construction
Chrome-plated Brass
Chrome-plated Brass

Chrome-plated Brass

Chrome-plated Brass
Chrome-plated Brass
Chrome-plated Brass

Chrome-plated Brass

Chrome-plated Brass

USR BRANDS® RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE

Packaging Dimensions
12.8"x4.8"x 2"
12.8"x4.8" x 2"
12.8"x4.8"x 2"

8.5"x4.6"x2.8"
8.5"x4.6"x2.8"
12.6"x4.6"x 2.8"

12.6"x4.6"x 2.8"
11.8"x6.3"x 2.8"
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